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SANTA CATARINA

CHAPA 81 - ADVOCACIA UNIDA
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RAFAEL DE ASSIS HORN

MAURICIO ALESSANDRO VOOS
EDUARDO DE MELLO E SOUZA
LUCIANE REGINA MORTARI ZECHINI
JULIANO MANDELLI MOREIRA
FABIO JEREMIAS DE SOUZA

PAULO MARCONDES BRINCAS
SANDRA KRIEGER GONCALVES
JOSE SERGIO DA SILVA CRISTOVAM
SABINE MARA MULLER SOUTO
TULLO CAVALLAZZI FILHO
ADRIANO TAVARES DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE BARCELOS JOAO
ANTONIO CESAR POLETTO
ANTONIO NASCHENWENG NETO
BRENO ANGIOLETTI LICIO
CASSIANO RICARDO STARCK
CELISE ROESLER KOBS

DALVANI LUZIA PROPODOSKI ROCHA VIEIRA JANK

EDIRLENE REGINALDO DE FREITAS
ELEANDRO ROBERTO BRUSTOLIN
FABIANA GUARDINI NOGUEIRA
GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

GISELE LEMOS KRAVCHYCHYN

HELENA NASTASSYA PASCHOAL PITSICA
HUMBERTO EURICO FELDMANN

ISABELA PINHEIRO MEDEIROS GONCALVES DA SILVA
JANAINA FERRI MAINES

LEONARDO PEREIMA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
LEONARDO REIS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS FAJARDO NUNES HILDEBRAND
MACIEL COLLI

MARCELO RAMOS PEREGRINO FERREIRA
MARCIO ANDRE SACHET

MARCOS JOSE CAMPOS CATTANI

MARIA CRISTINA RENON

ODAIR FERNANDO DREY

ORLANDO MAZZOTTA NETO

ORTENILO AZZOLINI

PEDRO ADILAO FERRARI JUNIOR

OAB/SC CARGO

12003
17089
11073
17579
18930
14986

6599

6202
16298
21001

9212
25660
15418

7477
20882
29673
23330

7532
15535

9955
12859
19900
17237
18200

8605

9037
14570
14868
13001
15986
20533
29785
12309
15032
14773
11297
14306
26923

3919
16847

PRESIDENTE

VICE PRESIDENTE
SECRETARIO GERAL
SECRETARIA ADJUNTO
TESOUREIRO
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE
CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
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PEDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL PIVA NEVES

RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS BIGATON
RICARDO CORREA JUNIOR

RODRIGO PRIGOL

ROGERIO DUARTE DA SILVA

ROSANE MAGCANEIRO

ROSEMERI FARINA

RUDIMAR ROBERTO BORTOLOTTO
SIMONE HERRMANN AZEVEDO SOUZA BRUMMER
THIAGO CUSTODIO PEREIRA

WOLMAR ALEXANDRE ANTUNES GIUSTI
ALESSANDRA BENTO

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS PRIESS
ALEXANDRE JOSE BIEM NEUBER
ALEXANDRE VIEIRA SIMON

CAROLINE TEREZINHA RASMUSSEN DA SILVA
CHARLES PAMPLONA ZIMMERMANN
DANIELA DAL-BO GAVA

EDSON HODECKER

ELIZANDRA MAIRA GIACCHINI MAYER
ERLON DA ROSA FONSECA

EVELIN FABRICIA ROCH CENSI

FABIO JABLONSKI PHILIPPI

FERNANDA SELL DE SOUTO GOULART FERNANDES
FLAVIANO VETTER TAUSCHECK

FLAVIO PINHEIRO NETO

FRANCISCO KENJI NISHIOKA

GABRIELA ALMEIDA MARCON

GIANE BRUSQUE BELLO

GUSTAVO AMORIM

HELANIA JUSSARA GOULART

JAIRO VICENTE CLIVATTI

JEAN CARLOS MACHADO

JOAO MARCELO LANG

JONATHAN ZAGO APPI

JORGE ANDRE RITZMANN DE OLIVEIRA
JOVENIL DE JESUS ARRUDA

JULIANA RIBEIRO GOULART

LEANDRO DA SILVA CONSTANTE

LUCAS DE COSTA ALBERTON

LUDMILA AMANDA HANISCH

15762
27850
16924
18043
15436
29954

8007

9154

7910
26324
23389
10626
29507
24455
24200
31506
17393

8685
14418
14229
11287
11152
30353
12295
23524
12617
14698
23492
31333
12303
16863
16466

4751
11891
12183
25675
11985
12065
35842
19968
28795
31174

CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
CONSELHEIRO
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
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LUIZ EDUARDO LAPOLLI CONTI
MARILZA LAURINDO DO PRADO
NILADIR BUTZKE

RAFAEL NIEBUHR MAIA DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL ZANOLLA

RENATA LIMA DE CASTILHO

RENATO MATTAR CEPEDA

RITA DE BASTIANI

RODNEI JORGE DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO FERNANDES PEREIRA
RYCHARDE FARAH

SERGIO DALMINA

SUZAM KELI NEGRETTO

TATIANA KAHLHOFER

THIAGO SOUZA DE ALBUQUERQUE
VANESSA AZEVEDO BARCELOS
CLAUDIA DA SILVA PRUDENCIO
PEDRO CASCAES NETO

LUCIANA FRANZEN

JORGE ALENCAR PAIXAO DE BAIRROS
ALEXANDRE EVANGELISTA NETO
ADRIANI NUNES OLIVEIRA

ALLINY BURICH DA SILVA

JUCELIA VINHOLI MONTEIRO
LILIANE ROSSI CASTAGNA

NELSON CARVALHO NETO
HARISSON ARAUJO ALMEIDA

LUIS HENRIQUE PINTO LOPES
MARION ELISABETE DA SILVA
ANSELMO DA SILVA LIVRAMENTO MACHADO
GILBERTO BATISTELLO

ROSANA GUIMARAES CORREA

23966
24661

5024
25993
12510
16913

7885
13460
17877

8328
10032

9150
21723
11556
29065
21201
19054
26536
10502
10982
10484
12687
37528
13969
21901
27436
18953
20901
16527
10130
25906
32525

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

SUPLENTE

PRESIDENTE CAASC

VICE PRESIDENTE CAASC
SECRETARIO GERAL CAASC
SECRETARIO ADJUNTO CAASC
TESOUREIRO CAASC
SUPLENTE CAASC
SUPLENTE CAASC
SUPLENTE CAASC
SUPLENTE CAASC
SUPLENTE CAASC
FISCALTITULAR CAASC
FISCAL TITULAR CAASC
FISCAL TITULAR CAASC
FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC
FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC
FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC



ORDI
R
008
x

SANTA CATARINA

CHAPA 82 — A ORDEM AGORA E MUDAR OAB/SC CARGO

1 HELIO RUBENS BRASIL
2 ANDREIA DOTA VIEIRA
3 LUCIANO DEMARIA
4 MARIA LUCIA SALVADOR
5 CESAR AUGUSTO WOLFF
6 GABRIEL MOURAO KAZAPI
7 GUILHERME FREITAS CAUDURO DE OLIVEIRA
8 JOAO PAULO TAVARES BASTOS GAMA
9 ANTENOR ANDRES MINETTO
10 BRUNO PERON
11 RODRIGO BRANDEBURGO CURI

13041 PRESIDENTE

10863 VICE PRESIDENTE

12055 SECRETARIO GERAL

22454 SECRETARIA ADJUNTO

13606 TESOUREIRO

23023 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL

21097 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL

15343 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL
2114 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE

36165 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE
8681 CONSELHEIRO FEDERAL SUPLENTE

12 ALDIR NELSO SONAGLIO JUNIOR
13 BRUNO VICTORIO DE ALMEIDA FRIAS
14 CARLOS ALBERTO CALGARO

15 CAROLINA DE FIGUEIREDO FURTADO
16 CAROLINE SCHNEIDER IZIDORO

17 CELINA DITTRICH VIEIRA

18 CESAR DIRCEU OBREGAO AZAMBUJA
19 CLESIO MORAES

20 DENIRIA MARA GODINHO BESBATI

21 EDELOS FRUHSTUCK

22 EVADNA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO GALLOTTI
23 FELIPE DA LUZ SILVA

24 FLORA PAULESKY JULIANI GALVAO

25 FULVIO CESAR SEGUNDO

26 HENRIQUE JOSE BOAVENTURA VIEIRA
27 JACKSON DA COSTA BASTOS

28 JOAO JOSE DA COSTA

29 LEONARDO MAIA MOLL

30 LETICIA SANDRI

31 LUIZ CARLOS FREDERICO DE SOUZA

32 LUIZ HENRIQUE MARTINS RIBEIRO

33 MARCELO MENEGOTTO

34 MAURICIO JOSE GOM

35 MONICA DA SILVA ULIANA

36 NELSON LUIZ DAMO

37 NELSON SOARES DA SILVA NETO

38 OLEGARIO JOAO DA SILVA

39 PATRICIA VASCONCELLOS DE AZEVEDO
40 PAULO ROBERTO FORBICI DOS SANTOS
41 PAULO ROBERTO SILVEIRA DE BORBA
42 PEDRO JOAQUIM CARDOSO JUNIOR

18612 CONSELHEIRO
29811 CONSELHEIRO
12375 CONSELHEIRO
18301 CONSELHEIRO
11316 CONSELHEIRO

6167 CONSELHEIRO

8805 CONSELHEIRO
13855 CONSELHEIRO
19817 CONSELHEIRO

7155 CONSELHEIRO
12667 CONSELHEIRO
23030 CONSELHEIRO
33588 CONSELHEIRO

6883 CONSELHEIRO
17391 CONSELHEIRO
11433 CONSELHEIRO
13978 CONSELHEIRO
15064 CONSELHEIRO
20982 CONSELHEIRO
28185 CONSELHEIRO
18181 CONSELHEIRO
13654 CONSELHEIRO
26016 CONSELHEIRO
10613 CONSELHEIRO
11725 CONSELHEIRO
14782 CONSELHEIRO
27458 CONSELHEIRO
12571 CONSELHEIRO
24602 CONSELHEIRO
32000 CONSELHEIRO
17898 CONSELHEIRO
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43 ROBERTO DE BEM RAMOS
44 ROBSON OSNY DE CAMARGO DOLBERTH
45 RODRIGO EDUARDO SOETHE

46 RODRIGO MASSAROLLO

47 ROGERIO RISTOW

48 ROQUE FRITZEN

49 ROSANA AMALIA APPELT

50 SILVANA ZARDO FRANCISCO

51 TALIA BARBARA TUMELERO

52 VANDERLEI ANTONIO DE MATTOS JUNIOR
53 ADRIANO LIMA MEDEIROS

54 ALEXANDRA DA SILVA SOTERO VICENTE
55 ALINI MASSON DALLACOSTA

56 ANGELICA ZENATO ROCHA

57 BRUNO ANDRE SCHWINDEN WOHLKE

58 CAMILA DA SILVEIRA CARDOSO

59 CARLA DA SILVA MACHADO KRETZER

60 CARMEM DIVA LADEVIG PEREIRA

61 CASSIO VIECELI

62 CESAR NARCISO DESCHAMPS

63 CHALTON RICHARD RODRIGUES SCHNEIDER
64 DANIEL IVAN GIMENEZ GUERRA

65 EDINA MARA MENSOR BENTO

66 EDSON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

67 FABIANO ELIAS SOARES

68 FELIPE SILVA XAVIER DE BRITO

69 GILSON FRANCISCO KOLLROSS

70 GIOWANNA LORENA VAILATE DE LIMA

71 GLENDA FRANCES DE MORAES

72 GUSTAVO DANIEL TAVARES BASTOS GAMA
73 JAIR DALRI

74 JOAO CARLOS HARGER

75 JOAO EDUARDO ELADIO TORRET ROCHA
76 JOAO PAULO COLOMBO CARDOSO

77 JOSE ANTONIO DA VEIGA CASCAES

78 JULIO MAX MANSKE

79 LAUDELINO JOAO DA VEIGA NETTO

80 LUIZ DARIO ROCHA

81 LUIZ PAULO BRATTI

82 MARCELO HENRIQUE BARISON

83 MARCOS ANTONIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
84 MARIA APARECIDA LUZZOLI DE MENDONCA
85 MARILEI MARTINS DE QUADROS

86 MAURI AGOSTINI

24902 CONSELHEIRO
6545 CONSELHEIRO
15364 CONSELHEIRO
19812 CONSELHEIRO
13196 CONSELHEIRO
9597 CONSELHEIRO
26783 CONSELHEIRO
10669 CONSELHEIRO
32469 CONSELHEIRO
15766 CONSELHEIRO
24259 SUPLENTE
33391 SUPLENTE
38145 SUPLENTE
16580 SUPLENTE
29465 SUPLENTE
35540 SUPLENTE
32845 SUPLENTE
6946 SUPLENTE
13561 SUPLENTE
6112 SUPLENTE
27863 SUPLENTE
31322 SUPLENTE
28979 SUPLENTE
10092 SUPLENTE
8851 SUPLENTE
23590 SUPLENTE
9008 SUPLENTE
27407 SUPLENTE
20017 SUPLENTE
17674 SUPLENTE
12533 SUPLENTE
30150 SUPLENTE
32381 SUPLENTE
28241 SUPLENTE
15235 SUPLENTE
13088 SUPLENTE
20663 SUPLENTE
13107 SUPLENTE
32867 SUPLENTE
24153 SUPLENTE
10447 SUPLENTE
20412 SUPLENTE
14209 SUPLENTE
7533 SUPLENTE
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87 MERI TEREZINHA ZIBETTI
88 NILZA MARIA NARCISO RIBEIRO
89 NORBERTO BECKER NETO
90 ORESTES CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
91 PIERRE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
92 STELLA MARIS DE SEIXAS
93 TATIANA MYRNA BAUMGARTEN
94 THIAGO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
95 TOMAZ DE AQUINO CORDOVA E SA FILHO
96 TWYLA REITZ
97 VALDIR BIANCO
98 VLADEMIR DALBOSCO
99 LETHICIA FERREIRA
100 CRISTIANE CECON
101 JULIANO CONRADO BIZATTO
102 ELIANA MARIA CORDEIRO ZIMMERMANN
103 GIOVANI RODRIGUES MARIOT
104 ANA PAULA COSTA CORREA
105 ANDREA BEDUSCHI ANTONIOLLI AZAMBUJA
106 EVELYN SCAPIN
107 FABIO MEDEIROS JABOR
108 MARISTELA HERTEL
109 JOAREZ TAVORA DE MATTOS
110 JOSIANE ZORDAN BATTISTON
111 MAGALI REGINA FUCK NEGOSEK
112 DILNEI MARCELINO JUNIOR
113 MARIANA FERNANDES LIXA
114 RENATO SILVEIRA DE SOUSA

11401 SUPLENTE
9804 SUPLENTE
27309 SUPLENTE
9475 SUPLENTE
15760 SUPLENTE
7565 SUPLENTE
6136 SUPLENTE
33177 SUPLENTE
10282 SUPLENTE
33163 SUPLENTE
5341 SUPLENTE
8597 SUPLENTE
29315 PRESIDENTE CAASC
30360 VICE PRESIDENTE CAASC
25706 SECRETARIO GERAL CAASC
6041 SECRETARIA ADJUNTO CAASC
9019 TESOUREIRO CAASC
34900 SUPLENTE CAASC
8941 SUPLENTE CAASC
35924 SUPLENTE CAASC
23210 SUPLENTE CAASC
14149 SUPLENTE CAASC
8063 FISCAL TITULAR CAASC
26939 FISCAL TITULAR CAASC
19622 FISCAL TITULAR CAASC
36575 FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC
31567 FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC
34807 FISCAL SUPLENTE CAASC



